VIVANCO MPO-MPO Transition Module, Lseries



Brand: Vivanco Availability: In Stock

Short Description

Plug and play, SM, OM3, OM4 and OM5 fibertypesavailable

Description

Plug and play, SM, OM3, OM4 and OM5 fibertypesavailable

Features & Benefits

- 1. 12F MPO and 24F MPO system available
- 2. Plug & Play
- 3. Suitable 40G?100G?200G?400G application
- 4. Compatible with L-series fiber patch panel
- 5. Pre-terminated and tested at factory
- 6. Flame retardant UL94-V0
- 7. Single-mode and OM3, OM4, OM5 available

| Specification |
|-------------------------|
| Application |
| Material |
| Color |
| Adaptor Color |
| Ferrule Material |

L-series Optical Fiber Patch Panel PC/ABS Black MPO MTP/MPO Composite Material

Black

operating Temperature Durability -10~60°C MPO

?100 Times

Product Gallery



